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RUNDE 1-6 8

Frauen/Seniorinnen
Rang Name Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe2

1 Gadringer Christina 1978 ASKÖ Ried F 144 322 341 331 309 329 338 0 0 0 0 1970
2 Dicker Martina 1974 SV Überackern F 2339 350 333 323 344 291 317 0 0 0 0 1958
3 Fröschl Karin 1960 HSV Linz-Sportpistole F 1834 318 333 334 326 317 328 0 0 0 0 1956
4 Kogler Marion 1974 SV Überackern F 3740 330 329 323 298 334 323 0 0 0 0 1937

5 Pachler Brigitte 1971 SC Offenhausen F 756 325 314 328 326 313 327 0 0 0 0 1933

6 König Nicole Isabella 1990 SV Überackern F 4350 308 327 282 302 317 324 0 0 0 0 1860

7 Strnad Michaela 1981 SC Offenhausen F 4595 267 304 325 328 310 306 0 0 0 0 1840

8 Fellner Manuela 1980 SV Überackern F 910 290 287 306 304 314 305 0 0 0 0 1806

9 Baumgartner Margareta 1946 LPSVOÖ F 131 256 285 304 313 295 304 0 0 0 0 1757
10 Eßsl Hannelore 1955 LHA F 1253 298 297 320 302 272 259 0 0 0 0 1748
11 Steinkleibl Iris 1980 LPSVOÖ F 9313 316 321 311 311 0 0 0 0 0 0 1259

Männer 
Rang Name Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe2

1 Feldbacher Dietmar 1968 WSV-ATSV Ranshofen M 1716 348 341 357 338 341 350 0 0 0 0 2075
2 Neuburger Bernd 1986 WSV-ATSVRanshofen M 3356 328 339 337 344 338 349 0 0 0 0 2035
3 Habuda Peter 1982 WSV-ATSV Ranshofen M 1160 327 331 331 350 347 336 0 0 0 0 2022
4 Svitil Thomas 1985 HSV Linz-Sportpistole M 1985 331 324 332 332 332 323 0 0 0 0 1974
5 Rulyov Igor 1983 LHA M 6996 316 339 315 333 323 326 0 0 0 0 1952
6 Felbermayr Dominik 1994 SC Offenhausen M 2883 354 364 0 0 355 362 0 0 0 0 1435
7 Winkler Paul 1999 PSV Wels 1 M 4287 316 323 346 334 0 0 0 0 0 0 1319
8 Mü ller Mario 1987 SK-Vöest M 2160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Senioren 1 
Rang Name Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe

1 Dicker Erwin 1970 SV Überackern S1 1308 323 340 343 321 343 343 0 0 0 0 2013

2 Strnad Michael 1977 SC Offenhausen S1 4598 326 333 341 332 347 332 0 0 0 0 2011

3 Bohn Erich 1970 LHA S1 1043 329 338 339 326 317 333 0 0 0 0 1982

4 Grabmair Martin 1979 LHA S1 1499 339 329 343 329 321 318 0 0 0 0 1979

5 Scheibmayr Alois 1970 Aistersheim S1 2747 314 311 317 313 324 337 0 0 0 0 1916

6 Haslinger Klaus 1973 LPSVOÖ S1 168 299 310 304 320 309 320 0 0 0 0 1862

8 Stark Michael 1978 SV Uttendorf S1 9097 343 332 332 331 0 0 0 0 0 0 1338
9 Prader Florian 1977 PSV Wels 1 S1 2157 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Senioren 2 
Rang Name Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe

1 Camini Livio 1965 HSV - Steyr S2 7953 340 341 345 347 358 350 0 0 0 0 2081

2 Winterer Christian 1965 SV Überackern S2 7423 314 341 343 327 320 340 0 0 0 0 1985

3 Prammer Bernhard 1961 PSV Wels 1 S2 3121 304 332 328 338 335 343 0 0 0 0 1980

4 Hochhauser Thomas 1963 ASKÖ Ried S2 2828 323 312 303 309 301 327 0 0 0 0 1875

5 Wallerstorfer Eduard 1958 ASKÖ Ried S2 7098 321 316 292 306 292 301 0 0 0 0 1828

6 Lindhuber Wolfgang 1960 WSV-ATSV Ranshofen S2 4074 310 315 269 269 325 338 0 0 0 0 1826

7 Hübner Gerhard 1961 HSV - Steyr S2 3091 304 303 312 322 282 298 0 0 0 0 1821

8 Brunmayr Gerhard 1964 HSV - Steyr S2 1148 274 297 305 265 297 307 0 0 0 0 1745

9 Reitinger Kurt 1958 Aistersheim S2 5884 262 240 283 279 288 292 0 0 0 0 1644

10 Glaser Helmut 1961 HSV - Steyr S2 7088 0 0 283 277 294 302 0 0 0 0 1156

Senioren 3 
Rang Name Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe

1 Grüner Alois 1943 PSV Linz S3 2294 318 329 306 292 337 343 0 0 0 0 1925

2 Schweighofer Vinzenz 1942 HSV Linz-Sportpistole S3 112 291 327 298 305 313 333 0 0 0 0 1867

3 Eßsl Wilhelm 1954 LHA S3 1236 300 329 297 313 315 308 0 0 0 0 1862

4 Rath Friedrich 1952 HSV Linz-Sportpistole S3 5463 314 301 310 310 318 306 0 0 0 0 1859

5 Angerer Rudolf 1954 SV Überackern S3 608 303 286 288 318 320 324 0 0 0 0 1839

6 Degen Werner 20287 LPSVOÖ S3 1281 265 269 272 261 241 258 0 0 0 0 1566
7 Baumgartner Karl-Heinz 1942 LPSVOÖ S3 130 0 0 0 0 296 299 0 0 0 0 595
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1.LIGA
Rang Name Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe2

1 WSV-ATSVRanshofen 5923
Habuda Peter 1982 WSV-ATSV Ranshofen M 1160 327 331 331 350 347 336 0 0 0 0 2022
Feldbacher Dietmar 1968 WSV-ATSV Ranshofen M 1716 348 341 357 338 341 350 0 0 0 0 2075
Lindhuber Wolfgang 1960 WSV-ATSV Ranshofen S2 4074 310 315 269 269 325 338 0 0 0 0 1826

2 SV Überackern 2 5804
Fellner Manuela 1980 SV Überackern F 910 290 287 306 304 314 305 0 0 0 0 1806
Winterer Christian 1965 SV Überackern S2 7423 314 341 343 327 320 340 0 0 0 0 1985
Dicker Erwin 1970 SV Überackern S1 1308 323 340 343 321 343 343 0 0 0 0 2013

3 LHA Linz 5793
Rulyov Igor 1983 LHA M 6996 316 339 315 333 323 326 0 0 0 0 1952
Grabmair Martin 1979 LHA S1 1499 339 329 343 329 321 318 0 0 0 0 1979
Eßsl Wilhelm 1954 LHA S3 1236 300 329 297 313 315 308 0 0 0 0 1862

4 HSV Linz-Sportpistole 5789
Fröschl Karin 1960 HSV Linz-Sportpistole F 1834 318 333 334 326 317 328 0 0 0 0 1956
Rath Friedrich 1952 HSV Linz-Sportpistole S3 5463 314 301 310 310 318 306 0 0 0 0 1859
Svitil Thomas 1905 HSV Linz-Sportpistole M 1985 331 324 332 332 332 323 0 0 0 0 1974

5 SV Überackern 1 5734
Kogler Marion 1974 SV Überackern F 3740 330 329 323 298 334 323 0 0 0 0 1937
Dicker Martina 1974 SV Überackern F 2339 350 333 323 344 291 317 0 0 0 0 1958
Angerer Rudolf 1954 SV Überackern S3 608 303 286 288 318 320 324 0 0 0 0 1839

6 ASKÖ Ried 5673
Gadringer Christina 1978 ASKÖ Ried S2 144 322 341 331 309 329 338 0 0 0 0 1970
Hochhauser Thomas 1963 ASKÖ Ried S2 2828 323 312 303 309 301 327 0 0 0 0 1875
Wallerstorfer Eduard 1958 ASKÖ Ried S2 7098 321 316 292 306 292 301 0 0 0 0 1828

7 HSV Steyr 5647
Brunmayr Gerhard 1964 HSV - Steyr S2 1148 274 297 305 265 297 307 0 0 0 0 1745

Camini Livio 1965 HSV - Steyr S2 7953 340 341 345 347 358 350 0 0 0 0 2081

Hübner Gerhard 1961 HSV - Steyr S2 3091 304 303 312 322 282 298 0 0 0 0 1821

8 SC Offenhausen 5208
Felbermayr Dominik 1994 SC Offenhausen M 2883 354 364 0 0 355 362 0 0 0 0 1435

Strnad Michaela 1981 SC Offenhausen F 4595 267 304 325 328 310 306 0 0 0 0 1840

Pachler Brigitte 1971 SC Offenhausen F 756 325 314 328 326 313 327 0 0 0 0 1933

9 LPSVOÖ 1 4687
Steinkleibl Iris 1980 LPSVOÖ F 9313 316 321 311 311 0 0 0 0 0 0 1259

Degen Werner 1955 LPSVOÖ S3 1281 265 269 272 261 241 258 0 0 0 0 1566

Haslinger Klaus 1973 LPSVOÖ S1 168 299 310 304 320 309 320 0 0 0 0 1862

10 PSV Wels 1 3299
Prammer Bernhard 1961 PSV Wels 1 S2 3121 304 332 328 338 335 343 0 0 0 0 1980
Winkler Paul 1999 PSV Wels 1 M 4287 316 323 346 334 0 0 0 0 0 0 1319
Prader Florian 1977 PSV Wels 1 S1 2157 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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